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Recruiting Faculty for fall 2024

Behavioral Neuroscience and Comparative Psychology

Dr. Federico Sanabria
Models of animal behavior, cognition
and behavioral dysregulation processes.
Email: federico.sanabria@asu.edu

Dr. Clive Wynne
Focused on dog welfare, behavior and
human-dog interaction.
Email: cwynne1@asu.edu

Clinical Psychology

Dr. Rebecca Blais
Researching individual and interpersonal
outcomes associated with military-related traumas.
Email: Rebecca.Blais@asu.edu 

Dr. William Corbin
Focusing on factors that contribute to the
development of alcohol related problems in
adolescents and young adults.
Email: wcorbin@asu.edu 

Dr. Lauren Friedman
Studying ADHD etiology and treatment to positively
impact children affected by this disorder.
Email: Lauren.Friedman@asu.edu 

Dr. Joanna Kim
Developing and testing strategies to increase
intervention engagement among underserved
parents and families.
Email: jjkim32@asu.edu 



Cognitive Science 

Dr. Gi-Yeul Bae
Investigating visual perception and memory using EEG and
computational modeling.
Email: giyeulbae@asu.edu 

Dr. Gene Brewer
Examining memory, attention, cognitive processes and neuroimaging
techniques.
Email: gene.brewer@asu.edu 

Dr. Michael McBeath
Exploring perception-action and biases in natural environments including sports,
music, scene processing and language-emotion.
Email: m.m@asu.edu 

Developmental Psychology

Dr. Kathy Lemery-Chalfant
Researching children’s mental and physical health resilience processes.
Email: klemery@asu.edu 

Dr. Kelsey Lucca
Research focusing on cognitive development and curiosity-driven
learning in infancy and early childhood (5 months to 9 years).
Email: klucca@asu.edu 

Dr. Jinni Su
Investigating genetic and environmental factors in alcohol use disorders through
developmental psychopathology.
Email: jinnisu1@asu.edu 

Quantitative Research Methods

Dr. Roy Levy
Developing and applying psychometric and statistical modeling procedures,
focusing on item response theory, structural equation modeling, Bayesian networks, 
and Bayesian approaches to inference and modeling.
Email: Roy.Levy@asu.edu 
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Dr. Dan McNeish
Develops and applies sophisticated statistical models to better understand 
phenomena in health and behavioral sciences. Particular areas of interest 
include multilevel models, longitudinal data analysis (growth modeling and 
intensive longitudinal data), latent variable and measurement models
(factor analysis and structural equation modeling), model fit, and small sample data.
Email: dmcneish@asu.edu 

Social Psychology

Dr. Athena Aktipis
Exploring fundamental tension between
cooperation and conflict in social living.
Email: aktipis@asu.edu 

Dr. Steven Neuberg
Researching complex stereotypes and the influence of physical and
social-ecological factors on various aspects of human life.
Email: STEVEN.NEUBERG@asu.edu 

Dr. Tamera Schneider
Researching stress resilience, health persuasion and parity in STEM.
Email: trschne2@asu.edu 

Dr. Michael Varnum
Investigating the impact of ecology on human behavior, cultural
variation and culture change.
Email: mvarnum@asu.edu 
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